1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910956681103321

Wrestling with God : Jewish theological responses during and after the
Holocaust / / general editor, Steven T. Katz ; associate editors, Shlomo
Biderman, Gershon Greenberg

Oxford ; ; New York, : Oxford University Press, 2007

0-19-774201-7
0-19-988520-6
1-281-16280-9
9786611162801
0-19-804106-3
0-19-972442-3
1-4294-6916-1

1 online resource (702 p.)
Oxford scholarship online

KatzSteven T. <1944->
BidermanShlomo
GreenbergGershon

296.3/1174
Holocaust (Jewish theology)

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Formerly CIP.
Previously issued in print: 2007.

Includes bibliographical references (p. 685-689).

CONTENTS; GENERAL INTRODUCTION; PART I: Ultra-Orthodox

Responses during and following the War; Introduction; WITHIN THE
CATASTROPHE; AT THE BORDER OF CATASTROPHE; THE LAND OF
ISRAEL; Teshuvah: AND THE SUFFERING OF THE PIOUS; BIBLIOGRAPHY;
PART Il Israeli Responses during and following the War;

INTRODUCTION; BIBLIOGRAPHY:; PART IlIl: European and American
Responses during and following the War; INTRODUCTION;

BIBLIOGRAPHY

This is a wide-ranging selection of Jewish theological responses to the
Holocaust. Included are rarely studied responses that were written
while the Holocaust was happening. Each section of the book is
prefaced by an introduction that conceptualises the material and



explains what is distinctive about it.



