

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910956681103321
Titolo	Wrestling with God : Jewish theological responses during and after the Holocaust // general editor, Steven T. Katz ; associate editors, Shlomo Biderman, Gershon Greenberg
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Oxford ; ; New York, : Oxford University Press, 2007
ISBN	0-19-774201-7 0-19-988520-6 1-281-16280-9 9786611162801 0-19-804106-3 0-19-972442-3 1-4294-6916-1
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (702 p.)
Collana	Oxford scholarship online
Altri autori (Persone)	KatzSteven T. <1944-> BidermanShlomo GreenbergGershon
Disciplina	296.3/1174
Soggetti	Holocaust (Jewish theology)
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Formerly CIP. Previously issued in print: 2007.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. 685-689).
Nota di contenuto	CONTENTS; GENERAL INTRODUCTION; PART I: Ultra-Orthodox Responses during and following the War; Introduction; WITHIN THE CATASTROPHE; AT THE BORDER OF CATASTROPHE; THE LAND OF ISRAEL; Teshuvah: AND THE SUFFERING OF THE PIOUS; BIBLIOGRAPHY; PART II: Israeli Responses during and following the War; INTRODUCTION; BIBLIOGRAPHY; PART III: European and American Responses during and following the War; INTRODUCTION; BIBLIOGRAPHY
Sommario/riassunto	This is a wide-ranging selection of Jewish theological responses to the Holocaust. Included are rarely studied responses that were written while the Holocaust was happening. Each section of the book is prefaced by an introduction that conceptualises the material and

explains what is distinctive about it.

---